4 FI84E2 A 6 H BE

Envs =5 CE= 5 E At

oM HEOFRARNE o T 5 X B i 4-4-6 054-252-5535
O BTEOES B[] T 25 X B F2 a8 5-4-5 054-272-4616
ZOM TP T ] T8 KR 2-4-12 054-254-0855
TOM HEF B[] T 28 XA @ PE T 355 054-272-0767
ZDfth Pz AT ZE X AR 1-3-6 TEHELIFA 054-255-7495
ZTOM BER = — TR FR T ZE X HET6 090-5624-0844
oM TXR—FHEAF— FR T X AE0T2-4-9 1F 054-255-7595
ZDfh  PIZZERIA22 B T XA 15 8T2-6-5 KADOMAEY VIF 054-260-4522
ZFOf N—h—R~=—svh ERE TS X BT 11 054-255-6371
Toft HiE LEbE ERb TS X BT 11-5 a3k Vv 1-17 054-253-6565

A— )L T RLA

ZdOfth  chuan R ZE X LR 14-7 B3t VIFCIX 054-255-6099
ZDM la Fillette Enli 55 X G REIRT16-3 SOZOSYAT742B 054-251-6018
Z DAt BITE Er [ T 2E X I RRAT 2-4-11 77—AM MFA B2 054-204-8766

DMt BERSLRY Fr T X IEFIRT3-17 S FIE/L2F

ZOM BT — AT E BT S T2 X AE R 51

oMt Ty —~—EREARITIE  ERE TR X EIT4-3

ZOM R Rl T 28 XA BT 3-6 BF

Zoft, VON GOSSO ] T ZE XK LR ET2-3-10 SERIs L R VIE
ZO 2Peace TS X S RET2-9-2 Uy VL VIF

ZOM BT — AT ER BB E T XA BT 10-2

ZTOfth A KBS ] T 55 XA A T 24

oM —EL SDDOR ] T 55 X 3 WT2-20

O N — B —ER [ T BRI T2 X B s mT3-21

054-272-2692
054-273-2000
054-205-5725
054-252-0940
054-255-1870
054-221-8562
054-254-7890
054-271-2555
054-253-7337
054-204-6676

xaliil
xaliil

i

77—~ — NER BT AR

Bl T 25 X T 2-89-1
il T2 X R AR O #1361

054-252-7948
054-206-0811

FDOM,  ¥.5Acafé bijinyu i 2 X% F15-15 054-252-1126
oM AR Bl TH 2 X A RH2-6-45 054-278-5298
ZOM BITEA Bl T 25 X P 55-13-33 054-278-7535
ZOM a— TR ZJL—)b BRI T 25 XAR S IT9-14 RLEEE VT 054-251-2525
FOM, BL— T ZCoCoER BIITSENE FrifHiZEXAZEBRT10-1 Y ERT1F 054-653-5233
ZOM ASESIH i iR XERE1-2-1 JEEE V2R 070-9157-3373
ZOM T —~—NFRERE =T B TR X ERE-1-16 054-275-2781
ZTOM FREEIENTEN-IE B[] T 28 DX 44 )111-10-20 054-263-2650
oM B EWEL)IE Bl T 25 KO A44 ) 113-26-15 054-263-9697

ZFOM BT AT A )E B[] T 28 DX AL H 0 3-28-75 054-265-0211
ZTOM BER S AT TEHT o] T 28 X R A4 0T 3-8 054-297-5622
oMt SkSkErE A B T 5% X P AL T 2248 054-265-1077
ZOM FVH HEXR Bl T 25 X OE T 4-83 054-245-3553
ZOM BT UAVT Y FRITHE BT XL R3-7-30 054-262-7890
ZOM TV — MR R ARETE  FR W T 2E XS AT 25-13 054-200-6533
ZTOM HEOF FRI TS X K e 2-6-25 054-246-9556

Tt BEEERSIR I AT BRI (X P BT 2-14 1F 054-283-5777
ZOM BT — AV T U FRMIRPERTE  FR b T BA T X G EERT13-3 054-282-9777

ZTOM % e o] T 9T (X B 94121024 054-285-6767
oM fE)E B o] T BT X FH2-6-2 054-285-5492

Z O,

IR

] T 2R X FH2-6-6 =AH(7 H 107

054-204-2205



Z oAt
Z oAt
Z oAt
Z oAt
Z oAt
Z oAt
Z oAt
Z oAt
Z oAt
Z oAt
Z oAt

BIEIEE L <hd—2
fEmE

F RN I —ERli NS
F5H

BBEEE A FE

SN AVAN

BT AV T RS
HAL 7K

BEAR

petit a petit

O

#  THT BR9AT X\ W 3-5-4

B o] T AT X/ N B 2-1-10
B ] T ST X/ MR 734~ 1

B ] T AT (X R 3211
e ] T 9T (X R 8771
e ] T BRI X J\IEMT8-22 L M VAY LT~/ W ARE2
o] T BRI (X i 1-28-18
5 o] T BT (XK 4546101
0 T AT X AR o 2 33

% o] T 9T (X 4 325

e o] T ST (X[ 5 P 4-4-8

054-654-8302
054-286-6541
054-267-6111
054-282-7203
054-283-6838
054-288-7696
054-238-8177
7L
054-237-5939
054-208-3331
054-395-7700


http://www4.tokai.or.jp/fukuya/

